~new~
~new~

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:

1626 Stittsville Main St

title
Middlesex
More Happy Than Not
More Happy Than Not Adam Silvera
Beauty of Men Andrew Holleran
Lost Enough: A collection oiAnita Dolman
Brokeback Mountain: Now ¢Annie Proulx
Abc's of Lgbt+: (Gender Ide Ash Hardell
Tricks of the Trade Ben Tyler

author
Jeffrey Eugenides
Adam Silvera

section
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqia+
2slgbtqgia+

Trans-Kin: A Guide for Fam Cameron T Whitley,Elear 2slgbtqgia+

Catherine Hernandez
Sacred Lips of the Bronx  Douglas Sadownick
Flying Without a Net E M Ben Shaul
Beautiful Room Is Empty (P edmund white

At Swim, Two Boys Jamie O'Neill

Troop 18 (A Dr. Kate Morris Jessica Webb

Scarborough

2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqqia+
2slgbtqqgia+

Will Grayson, Will Grayson John Green, David Levith 2sigbtqgia+

Gay Marriage: Why It Is GocJonathan Rauch
Homo Handbook (Original) Judy Carter

Gender: Your Guide: A GenLee Airton
Nobleman's Guide to ScandMackenzi Lee

When | Knew Robert Trachtenberg
Funny Boy Shyam Selvadurai
Angels in America: A Gay F Tony Kushner

Best Lesbian Erotica 2000 (Unknown

Burly Tales Unknown

Gay and Lesbian Literary HlUnknown

I'm a Gay Wizard in the CityV.S. Santoni

Love and Death on Long Isl.Virginia Hamilton Adair

Page 1

2slgbtqqia+
2slgbtqqia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqqia+
2slgbtqqgia+
2slgbtqqia+
2slgbtqgia+
2slgbtqqia+

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

CANADA RE.

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

LOCAL AUTH

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

store_price

$5.95
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$19.99
$4.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.95
$5.95
$8.95
$5.95
$5.95
$7.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$5.95
$19.99
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95



