

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	store_price
~new~	Middlesex	Jeffrey Eugenides	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	More Happy Than Not	Adam Silvera	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$6.50
	More Happy Than Not	Adam Silvera	2slgbtqqia+	Best Sellers	\$6.50
	Beauty of Men	Andrew Holleran	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Lost Enough: A collection of Anita Dolman		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$19.99
	Brokeback Mountain: Now & Annie Proulx		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Abc's of Lgbt+: (Gender IdeAsh Hardell		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Tricks of the Trade	Ben Tyler	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Trans-Kin: A Guide for FamCameron T Whitley, Elean		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Scarborough	Catherine Hernandez	2slgbtqqia+	CANADA RE/	\$5.95
	Sacred Lips of the Bronx	Douglas Sadownick	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$8.95
	Flying Without a Net	E M Ben Shaul	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Beautiful Room Is Empty (P Edmund white		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	At Swim, Two Boys	Jamie O'Neill	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$7.95
	Troop 18 (A Dr. Kate Morris Jessica Webb		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Will Grayson, Will Grayson John Green, David Levith		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Gay Marriage: Why It Is GoJonathan Rauch		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Homo Handbook (Original) Judy Carter		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Gender: Your Guide: A GenLee Airton		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Nobleman's Guide to ScandMackenzi Lee		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	When I Knew	Robert Trachtenberg	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Funny Boy	Shyam Selvadurai	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Angels in America: A Gay F.Tony Kushner		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Best Lesbian Erotica 2000 (Unknown		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Burly Tales	Unknown	2slgbtqqia+	LOCAL AUTH	\$19.99
	Gay and Lesbian Literary HUnknown		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$6.95
	I'm a Gay Wizard in the CityV.S. Santoni		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Love and Death on Long IslVirginia Hamilton Adair		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95